
 58.5 miles  
 

Tot Miles Turn Road/ Segment For
0.0 Start Parking across fm Iron Springs Fairfax 0
0.0 R Center Street 0.3
0.3 R Bank Street (very short) 0.05
0.4 L Sir Francis Drake 5.2
5.6 R Nicasio Valley Road (Nicasio-toilets, store) 4.4
10.0 C Nicasio Valley Road 3.3
13.3 R Pt Reyes Petaluma Road 4.3
17.6 L Hicks Valley Road 2.8
20.4 L Marshall-Petaluma Road 10.9
31.3 L Hwy 1 to Bovine Bakery, Pt Reyes Station 9.6
40.9 C Highway 1, Bovine Bakery to Olema 2.3
43.2 L Sir Francis Drake Road (Bank, Ctr St) 1.8
45.0 R dirt path after bridge into SP Taylor Park 2
47.0 R exit onto Sir Francis Drake 11.2
58.2 R Bank Street (very short) 0.05
58.2 L Center Street 0.3
58.5 End Parking across fm Iron Springs Fairfax 0
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